
IMPRIMATE LA COMANDA,PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 52051725

Data publicarii	27.11.20	Coduri CPV	22458000-5 30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.038,50 RON - 1.038,50 RON

Descriere: IMPRIMATE LA COMANDA: 1, ADEVERINTA MEDICALA: 10 X 4 = 40 2, BILET DE TRIMITERE: 20 X 4 = 80 3, RETETA SIMPLA: 10 X 4 = 40 4, CHITANTA: 60 X 6 = 360 TOTAL PACHET: 520 ,PACHET PAPETARIE: 1, H OFFICE A4/80g: 30 x 13,95 = 418,5 2, CAIET A4: 10 X 4,25 = 42,5 3, PERFORATOR: 2 X 17,5 = 35 4, DOSAR CARTON SINA: 50 X 0,45 = 22,5 TOTAL PACHET: 518,5
